	45102	'97 NDV4.		
/382	d L. Kindred Woodruff Way			STATE OF OREGON,
Citr	us Heights, CA 95	521		County of I certify that the within in
	North "P" St	Hollqueter		was received for record on the
Lonp	C, CA 93436-3216 Grantse's Name and Add	frage		0 clock M. and re
After recor Raying	ding privates Aleren Address Ball	The second	SPACE RESERVED	book/nel/volume No and/or as fee/file
1020 Lompo	nd L. & Antonia 'I. North "P" St c CA 93436-3216		RECORDER'S USE	ment/nucrofilm/reception No
Until recrue	ted otherwise, send all tax statemont	s to (kiame, / r fress, Zip):		Witness my hand and seal of affixed.
-Raiyino	North "P" St	-Holloj: ster		NAME
li -rembo	с, <u>СА</u> =3216	and the second		111
******				Ву,
E	NOW ALL BY THESE PR		TCLANA DEED	
Baymon	d_LHcllopeter an	d Antonia T. Holl	ated, does hereby remi	se, release and forever quitclaim unto
real prop	erty, with the tenements in	prantees si ens, successor	s and assigns, all of th	e grantor's right, title and interest in that
		County, State of Oregon	lescribad or fallour	onging of in any way appertaining, situ
and St	ste:	f the following d	escribed real p	o-wit: roperty situated in said Con
BEGINN	ING at a point 107	9 F.C. 17	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Townsh: 208.7	ips 39 and 40 South	1, Ranges 7 and 8	a point 308.7 East of the Wi	feet West of the corner to llamette Meridian; thence No
the pla	ice of beginning, b	veing a portion of	South 208.7 f	llamette Meridian; thence No eet; thence East 208.7 feet pwnship 39 South, Range 7 Ea
i er ene	XCEPTING THEREFROM	in, faile the t		Wiship 59 South, Range 7 Ea
			- a construction	ACCOLUS.
The sat	d property is free the land	from encumbrance	s except these	of record and apparent upon
	che rang,			apparent upon
-				
	lave and to Hold the same	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON	ITINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV.	IRSE)
To	lave and to Hold the same true and actual consideration	on paid for this transfer, s	s heirs, successors and lated in terms of dollar	assigns forever. 100 s, is \$
To 1 The actual consi	ideration. O (The sentence have	incom the surface of the state	the Erron of biomised	which is \Box part of the \Box the whole (ind
actual consi which) cons		he context so requires, the	e singular includes the	plural, and all grammatical changes sha
actual consi which) cons In co made so tha	Instruing this deed, where the this deed shall apply again	uly to concorations and to	individuate	
actual consi which) cons In co made so tha IN V	enstruing this deed, where the this deed shall apply equal //TNESS WHEREOF the			day of DETORER, 199
actual consi which) cons In co made so tha IN V grantor is a to co so by	enstruing this deed, where t t this deed shall apply equal /TTNESS WHEREOF, the corporation, it has caused it order of its board of directo	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and is or a signed and it of a signed a	instrument this <u>21</u> its seal if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so tha IN V grantor is a to co so by	enstruing this deed, where t t this deed shall apply equal /TTNESS WHEREOF, the corporation, it has caused it order of its board of directo	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and is or a signed and it of a signed a	instrument this \mathcal{R}_{l} its seal, if any, affixed	day of <u>Derog E</u> , 199 by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so tha IN V grantor is a to čo so by THIS INSTRUM THIS INSTRUM LATICNS. BEFO ACQUIRING FEI PRIATE CITY OS	enstruing this deed, where t t this deed shall apply equal /ITNESS WHEREOF, the corporation, it has caused it order of its board of director ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF ENT WILL TO THE PROPERTY SHOL	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPER IY DESCRIBED IN E LAND USE: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON LD CHECK WITH THE APPRO-	instrument this \mathcal{R}_{l} its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	enstruing this deed, where the this deed shall apply equal //TNESS WHEREOF the	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPER IY DESCRIBED IN E LAND USE: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON LD CHECK WITH THE APPRO-	instrument this \mathcal{R}_{l} its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	Instruing this deed, where to this deed shall apply equal /TTNESS WHEREOF, the corporation, it has caused in order of its board of director ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE INT IN VIOLATION OF ACCEPTING THE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS A DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPER TY DESCRIBED IN E LAND US: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ILD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ILT OVERIEV APPROVED USS AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST	instrument this _2/ its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	Instruing this deed, where to this deed shall apply equal /ITNESS WHEREOF, the perperation, it has caused it order of its board of director ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TWI WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SMT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOUL COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT AINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS A DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF G This i	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPER TY DESCRIBED IN E LAND US: AWS AND REGU S INSTRUMINT, THE PERSON ILD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- TT OVERIEY APPROVED US SS AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST AREGON; County of	instrument this _2/ its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	Instruing this deed, where to this deed shall apply equal /ITNESS WHEREOF, the corporation, it has caused in order of its board of director ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TAT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TAT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TAT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF AN IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE THE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS A DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF G This i	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPER IY DESCRIBED IN E LAND US: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUM: INT. THE PERSON ILD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- IT TO VERIES' APPROVED US SE AGAINST FAF WING ON FOREST AREGON; County of	instrument this _2/ its seal, if any, affixed its deal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author by an officer of the person duly author by an officer officer officer officer of
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	Instruing this deed, where to this deed shall apply equal this deed shall apply equal vITNESS WHEREOF, the performance of its board of director order of its board of director of the property of the second of director of the property of the second of the second of the property of the second o	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN E LAND US: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ILD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ILT OVERITY APPROVED USSE AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST AREGON; County of	instrument this _2/ its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other person duly author by an officer of the person duly author by an officer offi
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	Instruing this deed, where to this deed shall apply equal this deed shall apply equal vITNESS WHEREOF, the performance of its board of director order of its board of director of the property of the second of director of the property of the second of the second of the property of the second o	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN E LAND US: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ILD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- ILT OVERITY APPROVED USSE AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST AREGON; County of	instrument this _2/ its seal, if any, affixed itged before me on iged before me on	by an officer or other person duly author
actual consi which) cons In co made so that IN V grantor is a to co so by o THIS INSTRUM LATICNS, BEFO ACQUIRING FET PRIATE CITY OF AUD TO FETERS	Instruing this deed, where to this deed shall apply equal this deed shall apply equal vITNESS WHEREOF, the performance of its board of director order of its board of director of the property of the second of director of the property of the second of the second of the property of the second o	grantor has executed this is name to be signed and ors. THE PROPER IY DESCRIBED IN E LAND US: AWS AND REGU- S INSTRUM INT, THE PERSON ILD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- IT TO VERIFY APPROVED US ES AGAINST FAF WING OR FOREST ARE/GON; County of	instrument this _2/ its seal, if any, affixed itged before me on iged before me on	by an officer or other person duly author

State of INJICHNIA	36518
County ofSPORMEND	
On <u>10/21/97</u> before me, <u>C</u>	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jare Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared ILCND L. KI: IR:D	Paraetin of Sicherta
C) theread	nally known to me
Cit prove	d to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
to be the	e person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the
FORMER TOTAL AND A THE PARTY A	strument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
A CHERVANTES The and that	t by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
A POP STARY PUBLIC - CALL DRRIA R	s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) executed the instrument.
SAURAMENTU CUUNTY	
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF STORE OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC	SS my hand and official seal.
	1 cerementes
	Signature of Hotary Public
	NAL,
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and realitachmen	t of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:O. TO AM DED	
Document Date:1!)/21/37	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:NDE	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by (Signer(s)	
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
🗋 Individual	
Corporate Officer Title(s):	Corporate Officer Title(s):
□ Partner □ Limited □ General	Partner Limited General Attorney in-Fact
Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Trustee	[] Trustee
□ Guardian or Conservator	Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Top of thurb here Top of thurb here
Other:	
Signer is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
•	
	n den ine si da 5.236 kon inte kunden sotu s er este soto soto soto soto soto soto soto
E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	meter the 4th
Rigmond L. Hollo	Inc
for record as request of <u>B</u> : ymond L. Hollo	
	o'clock P: M, and dily fectilited in Vol or Page

S.

p